Col-legi Oficial d’Aparelladors,
Arquitectes Técnics i
Enginyers d’Edificacio de Menorca

Ajuntament

Alaior
Ciutadella

Es Castell

Es Mercadal

Es Migjorn Gran
Ferreries

Mad

Sant Lluis
TOTAL
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edif
7
32
5
17
0
2
22
20
105

Obra Nova
altres

ESTADISTICA 2018

Altres

35
324
18
22
8
14
66
32
519

Legalitzacions
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17.907,15
64.390,73
5.427,83
14.290,25
700,67
4.425,62
29.253,64
11.225,76
147.621,65

€

9.532.137,37
26.480.697,51
3.103.276,60
9.335.263,18
469.536,05
2.789.668,39
17.653.790,61
9.758.893,14
79.123.262,85



